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b 3= IAE&M:
e £ o: SC/FC/ST, 1000Mbps (3 4F/aL4f) * wiR: DC(48757V) MR ITAMA, RAEBRY, TRKS
e i k: 1310nm, 1550nm s wiRMED: HEBERT
s RiEXRHE: > -12dB o I E: -40°C ~ +75°C
e b4 (£4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (FK3E £ 100Km) « AL —45°C ~ +85°C
78 Q2 =8 « FAIIRE: 0 ~ 95%, LELE
* 24~10/100/1000Base~TX %2 RJ45 400, & % PoE ¢ buAkA= R T
* 5447k : |EEE802.3u 100Base-Tx, |EEE802.3z 1000Base-TX, * ZHERT: TXHFE (mm) 28 X 111 X 78
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o W EAR: AEHA c AP H % IPA0 G FR, AR miLt
e HHRAW T : 10Gbps * MTBF: 100000h
* MAC kit K )v: 4K, A#ES] AT AR
e BA Rk E: 3. TMpps * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
PoE 45 : * EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) 4 4& 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
© PoE Wiz o dt: 2 AT o & 44 PoE 4t EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %48 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %48 4,
¢ BaEHX: VR 1. 2, V-3E 3. 6 EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 % 4 5
« af/at # X 176 IEEEB02. 3af thiX, #3450 %45 15, 40 4 * i GB/T2423.5-1995
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